
  JEFF POTTER MEMORIAL INVITATIONAL BARTLESVILLE CROSS COUNTRY MEET   
                         Bartlesville, Oklahoma  
                            September 6, 2014    
VARSITY GIRLS 2 mi  
Place TmPl Name                School                        Time  Pace   
===== ==== =================== ============================= ===== =====  
    1    1 Cheyenne Walden     SAND SPRINGS                  11:52  5:56  
    2    2 Morgan Long         SAND SPRINGS                  11:56  5:58  
    3    3 Ashley Barnes       BARTLESVILLE                  12:10  6:05  
    4    4 Shay Stayton        BARTLESVILLE                  12:35  6:18  
    5    5 Greta Olsen         BARTLESVILLE                  12:53  6:27  
    6    6 Katherine McKee     METRO CHRISTIAN               12:59  6:30  
    7    7 Alexis Davis        SAND SPRINGS                  13:19  6:40  
    8    8 Moriah Moody        METRO CHRISTIAN               13:19  6:40  
    9    9 Rowan Waller        EDISON                        13:20  6:40  
   10   10 Bryan Elliott       LIFE WAY CHRISTIAN            13:22  6:41  
   11   11 Riley Rigdon        BARTLESVILLE                  13:23  6:42  
   12   12 Ellen Thomas        COLLINSVILLE                  13:27  6:44  
   13   13 Avery Bennett       BARTLESVILLE                  13:31  6:46  
   14   14 Anna Gunter         BARTLESVILLE                  13:33  6:47  
   15   15 Sydney Sullivan     BISHOP KELLEY                 13:33  6:47  
   16   16 Madi Taylor         BARTLESVILLE                  13:35  6:48  
   17   17 Beth Terhune        SAPULPA                       13:37  6:49  
   18   18 Monica Scott        SAPULPA                       13:38  6:49  
   19   19 Amber Obermaier     BISHOP KELLEY                 13:39  6:50  
   20   20 Megan Holder        BISHOP KELLEY                 13:50  6:55  
   21   21 Ashly Barnes        METRO CHRISTIAN               13:56  6:58  
   22   22 Victoria Udrisky    BISHOP KELLEY                 13:59  7:00  
   23   23 Mallory Duncan      METRO CHRISTIAN               14:01  7:01  
   24   24 Jaqui Fernandez     BISHOP KELLEY                 14:12  7:06  
   25   25 Victoria Bussiere   LIFE WAY CHRISTIAN            14:18  7:09  
   26   26 Katelyn Wright      SAPULPA                       14:20  7:10  
   27   27 Mallory Burd        COLLINSVILLE                  14:21  7:11  
   28   28 Raegan Fiasco       BISHOP KELLEY                 14:25  7:13  
   29   29 Mary Smith          BISHOP KELLEY                 14:32  7:16  
   30   30 Abbi Rogers         LIFE WAY CHRISTIAN            14:37  7:19  
   31   31 Elizabeth Mensink   WYANDOTTE                     14:40  7:20  
   32   32 Jaden Weir          SAND SPRINGS                  14:40  7:20  
   33      Jessa Murray        IMMANUEL LUTHERAN             14:41  7:21  
   34   33 Kaleigh Lamb        METRO CHRISTIAN               14:43  7:22  
   35   34 Sarah Cope          SAPULPA                       14:45  7:23  
   36   35 Summer Taylor       COLLINSVILLE                  14:46  7:23  
   37   36 Michaela Patton     LIFE WAY CHRISTIAN            14:49  7:25  
   38   37 Cyrrington Buoy     COLLINSVILLE                  14:53  7:27  
   39   38 Lauren Lembke       LIFE WAY CHRISTIAN            14:54  7:27  
   40   39 Melissa Easley      EDISON                        14:59  7:30  
   41   40 Madison McBrien     WYANDOTTE                     14:59  7:30  
   42      Carol Coffman       MEMORIAL                      15:06  7:33  
   43   41 Olivia Prichard     EDISON                        15:10  7:35  
   44   42 Cierra Bennett      WYANDOTTE                     15:13  7:37  
   45   43 Kambrie Keller      SAND SPRINGS                  15:17  7:39  
   46   44 Kamry Fanning       SAPULPA                       15:26  7:43  
   47   45 Nia Byrd            SAND SPRINGS                  15:28  7:44  
   48      Madalyn Rogers      MEMORIAL                      15:38  7:49  
   49   46 Lindsay Bartn       SAPULPA                       15:39  7:50  
   50   47 Anna Kate Taylor    LIFE WAY CHRISTIAN            15:43  7:52  
   51   48 Tala Thorne         EDISON                        15:46  7:53  
   52   49 Hannah Linzy        COLLINSVILLE                  15:56  7:58  
   53   50 Joell Nelson        COLLINSVILLE                  15:59  8:00  
   54   51 Jubilee Frizelle    METRO CHRISTIAN               15:59  8:00  
   55      Emily Wesley        IMMANUEL LUTHERAN             16:01  8:01  
   56      Mia Knight          DEWEY                         16:02  8:01  
   57   52 Elizabeth Aston     EDISON                        16:05  8:03  



   58   53 Megan Smith         METRO CHRISTIAN               16:05  8:03  
   59   54 Cheyenne Hale       SAPULPA                       16:05  8:03  
   60   55 Lauren Wilson       COLLINSVILLE                  16:11  8:06  
   61   56 Madeline Head       EDISON                        16:26  8:13  
   62   57 Jessica Lyman       WYANDOTTE                     16:34  8:17  
   63   58 Rachel Austin       SAND SPRINGS                  16:40  8:20  
   64   59 Abbey Carver        EDISON                        16:43  8:22  
   65   60 Emily Boyer         LIFE WAY CHRISTIAN            16:47  8:24  
   66      Camryn McKinnon     IMMANUEL LUTHERAN             17:35  8:48  
   67      Bayli Brewer        DEWEY                         17:58  8:59  
   68   61 Victoria Sloan      WYANDOTTE                     18:15  9:08  
   69      Jaycie Nickerson    DEWEY                         19:53  9:57  
   70      Mayla Quintero      WILL ROGERS                   20:09 10:05  
   71      Ana Valla           WILL ROGERS                   21:50 10:55  
 
VARSITY GIRLS TEAM RESULTS 
  1.    36  BARTLESVILLE                  (  12:55  1:04:32) 
============================================ 
  1      3  Ashley Barnes          12:10 
  2      4  Shay Stayton           12:35 
  3      5  Greta Olsen            12:53 
  4     11  Riley Rigdon           13:23 
  5     13  Avery Bennett          13:31 
  6   ( 14) Anna Gunter            13:33 
  7   ( 16) Madi Taylor            13:35 
 
  2.    85  SAND SPRINGS                  (  13:25  1:07:04) 
============================================ 
  1      1  Cheyenne Walden        11:52 
  2      2  Morgan Long            11:56 
  3      7  Alexis Davis           13:19 
  4     32  Jaden Weir             14:40 
  5     43  Kambrie Keller         15:17 
  6   ( 45) Nia Byrd               15:28 
  7   ( 58) Rachel Austin          16:40 
 
  3.    91  METRO CHRISTIAN               (  13:48  1:08:58) 
============================================ 
  1      6  Katherine McKee        12:59 
  2      8  Moriah Moody           13:19 
  3     21  Ashly Barnes           13:56 
  4     23  Mallory Duncan         14:01 
  5     33  Kaleigh Lamb           14:43 
  6   ( 51) Jubilee Frizelle       15:59 
  7   ( 53) Megan Smith            16:05 
 
  4.   100  BISHOP KELLEY                 (  13:51  1:09:13) 
============================================ 
  1     15  Sydney Sullivan        13:33 
  2     19  Amber Obermaier        13:39 
  3     20  Megan Holder           13:50 
  4     22  Victoria Udrisky       13:59 
  5     24  Jaqui Fernandez        14:12 
  6   ( 28) Raegan Fiasco          14:25 
  7   ( 29) Mary Smith             14:32 
 
  5.   139  SAPULPA                       (  14:22  1:11:46) 
============================================ 
  1     17  Beth Terhune           13:37 
  2     18  Monica Scott           13:38 
  3     26  Katelyn Wright         14:20 
  4     34  Sarah Cope             14:45 
  5     44  Kamry Fanning          15:26 



  6   ( 46) Lindsay Bartn          15:39 
  7   ( 54) Cheyenne Hale          16:05 
 
  6.   139  LIFE WAY CHRISTIAN            (  14:24  1:12:00) 
============================================ 
  1     10  Bryan Elliott          13:22 
  2     25  Victoria Bussiere      14:18 
  3     30  Abbi Rogers            14:37 
  4     36  Michaela Patton        14:49 
  5     38  Lauren Lembke          14:54 
  6   ( 47) Anna Kate Taylor       15:43 
  7   ( 60) Emily Boyer            16:47 
 
  7.   160  COLLINSVILLE                  (  14:41  1:13:23) 
============================================ 
  1     12  Ellen Thomas           13:27 
  2     27  Mallory Burd           14:21 
  3     35  Summer Taylor          14:46 
  4     37  Cyrrington Buoy        14:53 
  5     49  Hannah Linzy           15:56 
  6   ( 50) Joell Nelson           15:59 
  7   ( 55) Lauren Wilson          16:11 
 
  8.   189  EDISON                        (  15:04  1:15:20) 
============================================ 
  1      9  Rowan Waller           13:20 
  2     39  Melissa Easley         14:59 
  3     41  Olivia Prichard        15:10 
  4     48  Tala Thorne            15:46 
  5     52  Elizabeth Aston        16:05 
  6   ( 56) Madeline Head          16:26 
  7   ( 59) Abbey Carver           16:43 
 
  9.   231  WYANDOTTE                     (  15:57  1:19:41) 
============================================ 
  1     31  Elizabeth Mensink      14:40 
  2     40  Madison McBrien        14:59 
  3     42  Cierra Bennett         15:13 
  4     57  Jessica Lyman          16:34 
  5     61  Victoria Sloan         18:15 
 
VARSITY BOYS  5000 M 
Place TmPl Name                School                        Time3 Pace   
===== ==== =================== ============================= ===== =====  
    1    1 Krishan Baniqued    BARTLESVILLE                  17:02  3:25  
    2    2 Conner Gajan        BISHOP KELLEY                 17:04  3:25  
    3    3 Jack Coon           EDISON                        17:13  3:27  
    4    4 Henry Williams      BARTLESVILLE                  17:16  3:28  
    5    5 John Lancaster      BARTLESVILLE                  17:29  3:30  
    6    6 Daniel Farias       MEMORIAL                      17:32  3:31  
    7    7 Nick Williams       SAPULPA                       17:35  3:31  
    8    8 Steven Aston        EDISON                        17:44  3:33  
    9    9 Russell Holder      BISHOP KELLEY                 17:45  3:33  
   10   10 Jordan Tuttle       SAPULPA                       17:55  3:35  
   11   11 Mitchell Mayes      METRO CHRISTIAN               17:58  3:36  
   12   12 Matt Hanisch        BISHOP KELLEY                 17:58  3:36  
   13   13 Austin Linthicum    BARTLESVILLE                  18:05  3:37  
   14   14 Kyle Wheeler        BISHOP KELLEY                 18:06  3:38  
   15   15 Chance Galloway     MEMORIAL                      18:07  3:38  
   16   16 Adam Kraus          EDISON                        18:08  3:38  
   17   17 Ryan Gary           METRO CHRISTIAN               18:18  3:40  
   18   18 Connor McKee        METRO CHRISTIAN               18:25  3:41  
   19   19 Bryce Consedine     METRO CHRISTIAN               18:26  3:42  



   20   20 Treavor Taylor      BARTLESVILLE                  18:26  3:42  
   21   21 Landin Green        SAND SPRINGS                  18:32  3:43  
   22   22 Ryan Evans          BISHOP KELLEY                 18:34  3:43  
   23   23 Ryan Rippy          METRO CHRISTIAN               18:35  3:43  
   24   24 Archer Bennett      BARTLESVILLE                  18:39  3:44  
   25   25 Joe Edmonds         BISHOP KELLEY                 18:40  3:44  
   26   26 James Maratinez     BARTLESVILLE                  18:45  3:45  
   27   27 Ryan Dudley         BISHOP KELLEY                 18:46  3:46  
   28   28 Matt Gibson         SAPULPA                       18:52  3:47  
   29   29 Ethan Eliott        LIFE WAY CHRISTIAN            18:55  3:47  
   30   30 Zac Sellers         COLLINSVILLE                  18:58  3:48  
   31   31 Leo Burgard         EDISON                        19:01  3:49  
   32   32 Ben Lamoreaux       EDISON                        19:14  3:51  
   33   33 Dylan Goates        LIFE WAY CHRISTIAN            19:19  3:52  
   34   34 Zack Beck           SAPULPA                       19:28  3:54  
   35   35 Ethan Perker        LIFE WAY CHRISTIAN            19:32  3:55  
   36   36 Dylan Hurt          MEMORIAL                      19:33  3:55  
   37   37 Daton Fix           SAND SPRINGS                  19:35  3:55  
   38   38 Ethan Thomas        COLLINSVILLE                  19:36  3:56  
   39   39 Travis Black        DEWEY                         19:41  3:57  
   40   40 Erik Tollefson      COLLINSVILLE                  19:43  3:57  
   41   41 James Stellfox      COLLINSVILLE                  19:45  3:57  
   42   42 Morgan Cooper       COLLINSVILLE                  19:46  3:58  
   43   43 Jack Purdue         EDISON                        19:46  3:58  
   44   44 Cody Larson         WYANDOTTE                     19:51  3:59  
   45   45 Aiden Black         METRO CHRISTIAN               19:56  4:00  
   46   46 Trenton Anderson    DEWEY                         19:56  4:00  
   47   47 Braden Hughes       SAPULPA                       19:57  4:00  
   48   48 Ethan Green         METRO CHRISTIAN               19:57  4:00  
   49   49 Kyle Clark          EDISON                        20:04  4:01  
   50   50 Michael Lemense     SAPULPA                       20:12  4:03  
   51   51 Ed Landes           MEMORIAL                      20:13  4:03  
   52   52 Dylan Myers         COLLINSVILLE                  20:17  4:04  
   53   53 Brady Patterson     SAPULPA                       20:18  4:04  
   54   54 Collin Smith        LIFE WAY CHRISTIAN            20:50  4:10  
   55   55 Colemon Elliott     LIFE WAY CHRISTIAN            20:54  4:11  
   56   56 Jake Weaver         SAND SPRINGS                  20:57  4:12  
   57   57 Nolan Jones         SAND SPRINGS                  21:16  4:16  
   58   58 Austin McCaskey     SAND SPRINGS                  21:27  4:18  
   59   59 Austin Morris       WYANDOTTE                     21:35  4:19  
   60   60 Jarrett Dillsaver   DEWEY                         21:51  4:23  
   61   61 Ian Baustert        SAND SPRINGS                  21:52  4:23  
   62   62 Jonathan Coleman    MINGO VALLEY CHRISTIAN        22:01  4:25  
   63   63 Devon Lyon          COLLINSVILLE                  22:06  4:26  
   64   64 Max Steele          MINGO VALLEY CHRISTIAN        22:07  4:26  
   65   65 Matt Turner         LIFE WAY CHRISTIAN            22:23  4:29  
   66   66 Cameron Biles       SAND SPRINGS                  22:24  4:29  
   67   67 Xavier Blddsoe      MEMORIAL                      22:33  4:31  
   68   68 Devion Davis        MEMORIAL                      22:42  4:33  
   69   69 Kris Romack         DEWEY                         22:49  4:34  
   70   70 Alan Godfrey        DEWEY                         23:03  4:37  
   71   71 Brian Black         DEWEY                         23:25  4:41  
   72   72 Casey Jones         WYANDOTTE                     23:35  4:43  
   73   73 Jordon Burney       WYANDOTTE                     23:35  4:43  
   74   74 Josh Reisner        MINGO VALLEY CHRISTIAN        23:57  4:48  
   75      Mario Lopez         WILL ROGERS                   24:30  4:54  
   76   75 Sam Westerhouse     WYANDOTTE                     24:49  4:58  
   77   76 Roy Stovall         WYANDOTTE                     24:51  4:59  
   78      Omar Ortiz          WILL ROGERS                   25:51  5:11  
   79   77 Adam Jones          MINGO VALLEY CHRISTIAN        26:22  5:17  
   80   78 Nathan Reisner      MINGO VALLEY CHRISTIAN        26:35  5:19  
   81      Bryan Rodriguez     WILL ROGERS                   26:37  5:20  
 



VARSITY BOYS TEAM RESULTS 
  1.    43  BARTLESVILLE                  (  17:40  1:28:18) 
============================================ 
  1      1  Krishan Baniqued    17:02 
  2      4  Henry Williams      17:16 
  3      5  John Lancaster      17:29 
  4     13  Austin Linthicum    18:05 
  5     20  Treavor Taylor      18:26 
  6   ( 24) Archer Bennett      18:39 
  7   ( 26) James Maratinez     18:45 
 
  2.    59  BISHOP KELLEY                 (  17:54  1:29:27) 
============================================ 
  1      2  Conner Gajan        17:04 
  2      9  Russell Holder      17:45 
  3     12  Matt Hanisch        17:58 
  4     14  Kyle Wheeler        18:06 
  5     22  Ryan Evans          18:34 
  6   ( 25) Joe Edmonds         18:40 
  7   ( 27) Ryan Dudley         18:46 
 
  3.    88  METRO CHRISTIAN               (  18:21  1:31:42) 
============================================ 
  1     11  Mitchell Mayes      17:58 
  2     17  Ryan Gary           18:18 
  3     18  Connor McKee        18:25 
  4     19  Bryce Consedine     18:26 
  5     23  Ryan Rippy          18:35 
  6   ( 45) Aiden Black         19:56 
  7   ( 48) Ethan Green         19:57 
 
  4.    90  EDISON                        (  18:16  1:31:20) 
============================================ 
  1      3  Jack Coon           17:13 
  2      8  Steven Aston        17:44 
  3     16  Adam Kraus          18:08 
  4     31  Leo Burgard         19:01 
  5     32  Ben Lamoreaux       19:14 
  6   ( 43) Jack Purdue         19:46 
  7   ( 49) Kyle Clark          20:04 
 
  5.   126  SAPULPA                       (  18:46  1:33:47) 
============================================ 
  1      7  Nick Williams       17:35 
  2     10  Jordan Tuttle       17:55 
  3     28  Matt Gibson         18:52 
  4     34  Zack Beck           19:28 
  5     47  Braden Hughes       19:57 
  6   ( 50) Michael Lemense     20:12 
  7   ( 53) Brady Patterson     20:18 
 
  6.   175  MEMORIAL                      (  19:36  1:37:58) 
============================================ 
  1      6  Daniel Farias       17:32 
  2     15  Chance Galloway     18:07 
  3     36  Dylan Hurt          19:33 
  4     51  Ed Landes           20:13 
  5     67  Xavier Blddsoe      22:33 
  6   ( 68) Devion Davis        22:42 
 
  7.   191  COLLINSVILLE                  (  19:34  1:37:48) 
============================================ 
  1     30  Zac Sellers         18:58 



  2     38  Ethan Thomas        19:36 
  3     40  Erik Tollefson      19:43 
  4     41  James Stellfox      19:45 
  5     42  Morgan Cooper       19:46 
  6   ( 52) Dylan Myers         20:17 
  7   ( 63) Devon Lyon          22:06 
 
  8.   206  LIFE WAY CHRISTIAN            (  19:54  1:39:30) 
============================================ 
  1     29  Ethan Eliott        18:55 
  2     33  Dylan Goates        19:19 
  3     35  Ethan Perker        19:32 
  4     54  Collin Smith        20:50 
  5     55  Colemon Elliott     20:54 
  6   ( 65) Matt Turner         22:23 
 
  9.   229  SAND SPRINGS                  (  20:22  1:41:47) 
============================================ 
  1     21  Landin Green        18:32 
  2     37  Daton Fix           19:35 
  3     56  Jake Weaver         20:57 
  4     57  Nolan Jones         21:16 
  5     58  Austin McCaskey     21:27 
  6   ( 61) Ian Baustert        21:52 
  7   ( 66) Cameron Biles       22:24 
 
 10.   284  DEWEY                         (  21:28  1:47:20) 
============================================ 
  1     39  Travis Black        19:41 
  2     46  Trenton Anderson    19:56 
  3     60  Jarrett Dillsaver   21:51 
  4     69  Kris Romack         22:49 
  5     70  Alan Godfrey        23:03 
  6   ( 71) Brian Black         23:25 
 
11.   323  WYANDOTTE                     (  22:41  1:53:25) 
============================================ 
  1     44  Cody Larson         19:51 
  2     59  Austin Morris       21:35 
  3     72  Casey Jones         23:35 
  4     73  Jordon Burney       23:35 
  5     75  Sam Westerhouse     24:49 
  6   ( 76) Roy Stovall         24:51 
 
 12.   355  MINGO VALLEY CHRISTIAN        (  24:13  2:01:02) 
============================================ 
  1     62  Jonathan Coleman    22:01 
  2     64  Max Steele          22:07 
  3     74  Josh Reisner        23:57 
  4     77  Adam Jones          26:22 
  5     78  Nathan Reisner      26:35 
 
 
JUNIOR VARSITY GIRLS  2 MI 
Place TmPl Name                School                        Time2 Pace   
===== ==== =================== ============================= ===== =====  
    1      Kami Hankin         METRO CHRISTIAN               12:56  6:28  
    2    1 Kassey Taylor       BARTLESVILLE                  13:41  6:51  
    3    2 Virginia Drummond   BARTLESVILLE                  14:09  7:05  
    4    3 Stephanie Fernandez BISHOP KELLEY                 14:34  7:17  
    5    4 Lily Murray         BISHOP KELLEY                 14:40  7:20  
    6    5 Madalene Steichen   BISHOP KELLEY                 14:44  7:22  
    7    6 Kaitlyn Edmondson   BISHOP KELLEY                 14:45  7:23  



    8    7 Hannah Stephan      BISHOP KELLEY                 14:56  7:28  
    9    8 Emily Ervin         BISHOP KELLEY                 15:08  7:34  
   10    9 Elise Duffy         BISHOP KELLEY                 15:09  7:35  
   11      Bailey Morris       BISHOP KELLEY                 15:10  7:35  
   12      Allison Hallock     BISHOP KELLEY                 15:12  7:36  
   13   10 Mackenzie Tweedie   COLLINSVILLE                  15:16  7:38  
   14      Kevyn Johnson       BISHOP KELLEY                 15:17  7:39  
   15      Paige Chance        BISHOP KELLEY                 15:19  7:40  
   16   11 Rachel Behar        BARTLESVILLE                  15:20  7:40  
   17      Mandy Costa         MINGO VALLEY CHRISTIAN        15:21  7:41  
   18      Maddi Duke          BISHOP KELLEY                 15:21  7:41  
   19      Kelly Steichen      BISHOP KELLEY                 15:22  7:41  
   20      Maggie Basso        BISHOP KELLEY                 15:28  7:44  
   21   12 Lily Monteil        BARTLESVILLE                  15:31  7:46  
   22      Zmeredith Sullivan  BISHOP KELLEY                 15:32  7:46  
   23      Emma Thomas         BISHOP KELLEY                 15:35  7:48  
   24      Clarie O'Meilia     BISHOP KELLEY                 15:36  7:48  
   25   13 Nevayah Parker      SAPULPA                       15:37  7:49  
   26      Elise Miles         BISHOP KELLEY                 15:37  7:49  
   27      Emily McCollum      BISHOP KELLEY                 15:38  7:49  
   28      Meaghan Kane        BISHOP KELLEY                 15:42  7:51  
   29      Rachel Sharp        BISHOP KELLEY                 15:49  7:55  
   30   14 Colyn Combs         BARTLESVILLE                  15:51  7:56  
   31      Mary Ziegler        BISHOP KELLEY                 15:53  7:57  
   32   15 Keyvie Troy         SAPULPA                       15:54  7:57  
   33      Greer Hudkins       BISHOP KELLEY                 15:55  7:58  
   34   16 Lauren Sloan        SAPULPA                       15:58  7:59  
   35   17 Cambria Snyder      BARTLESVILLE                  16:07  8:04  
   36   18 Hannah Hardin       BARTLESVILLE                  16:08  8:04  
   37      Naomi Wisner        BARTLESVILLE                  16:14  8:07  
   38      Marta Perez Gonzale BARTLESVILLE                  16:16  8:08  
   39      Diana Griffin       BISHOP KELLEY                 16:17  8:09  
   40      Katherine Patz      BISHOP KELLEY                 16:25  8:13  
   41   19 Niagra Tankersley   SAPULPA                       16:26  8:13  
   42      Megan Ames          BISHOP KELLEY                 16:28  8:14  
   43      Chloe Koenen        BISHOP KELLEY                 16:30  8:15  
   44   20 Kaelyn Smith        EDISON                        16:31  8:16  
   45      Yuka McMillian      BARTLESVILLE                  16:35  8:18  
   46      Megha Patel         BARTLESVILLE                  16:36  8:18  
   47   21 Emma Alexander      COLLINSVILLE                  16:39  8:20  
   48      Annie Demarco       BISHOP KELLEY                 16:41  8:21  
   49      Sarah Ervin         BISHOP KELLEY                 16:42  8:21  
   50      Haleigh Hull        LIFE WAY CHRISTIAN            16:43  8:22  
   51      Maris Susman        BISHOP KELLEY                 16:45  8:23  
   52      Becca Hembrey       BISHOP KELLEY                 16:47  8:24  
   53      Kaitlyn Pixley      BISHOP KELLEY                 16:50  8:25  
   54      Sarah Mabardy       BISHOP KELLEY                 16:54  8:27  
   55      Anne Carlson        BISHOP KELLEY                 16:55  8:28  
   56   22 Hayden Kraus        EDISON                        16:58  8:29  
   57      Lauren Elliott      BISHOP KELLEY                 17:00  8:30  
   58      Amanda McCollum     BISHOP KELLEY                 17:01  8:31  
   59      Hannah Joslin       BISHOP KELLEY                 17:02  8:31  
   60      Sara Love           BISHOP KELLEY                 17:04  8:32  
   61      Katie Wheeler       BISHOP KELLEY                 17:05  8:33  
   62   23 Codie Brown         COLLINSVILLE                  17:07  8:34  
   63   24 Gabbrielle Lay      EDISON                        17:14  8:37  
   64      Haley Sisco         BISHOP KELLEY                 17:18  8:39  
   65      Hannah Matuszak     BISHOP KELLEY                 17:19  8:40  
   66      Danielle Lewallen   BISHOP KELLEY                 17:19  8:40  
   67      Samantha Potts      BARTLESVILLE                  17:22  8:41  
   68   25 Baylee Eigenheer    COLLINSVILLE                  17:25  8:43  
   69      Emma Tims           BISHOP KELLEY                 17:28  8:44  
   70      Ana Fernandez       BISHOP KELLEY                 17:28  8:44  



   71   26 Sami Harp           COLLINSVILLE                  17:31  8:46  
   72      Hannah Sorenson     BISHOP KELLEY                 17:33  8:47  
   73   27 Caroline Blevins    COLLINSVILLE                  17:33  8:47  
   74      Sydney Gower        LIFE WAY CHRISTIAN            17:42  8:51  
   75      Sydney Keele        BISHOP KELLEY                 17:51  8:56  
   76   28 Cindy Zelaya        SAPULPA                       17:55  8:58  
   77      Anne Delong         BISHOP KELLEY                 17:56  8:58  
   78      Reese Shroyer       BARTLESVILLE                  18:01  9:01  
   79      Aubrey Massero      BISHOP KELLEY                 18:05  9:03  
   80      Maggie Sturm        BISHOP KELLEY                 18:12  9:06  
   81      Abigail Zielinski   BARTLESVILLE                  18:15  9:08  
   82      Kalee Brightmire    BISHOP KELLEY                 18:40  9:20  
   83   29 Nitya Rajagopal     EDISON                        18:41  9:21  
   84   30 Megan Easley        EDISON                        18:46  9:23  
   85   31 Haley Baker         EDISON                        18:47  9:24  
   86      Mariah Knight       SAND SPRINGS                  18:53  9:27  
   87      Claire Neel         BISHOP KELLEY                 18:54  9:27  
   88      Kaileeann Worthingt SAND SPRINGS                  19:00  9:30  
   89      Janet Rocha         BARTLESVILLE                  19:03  9:32  
   90      Danielle Argueta    LIFE WAY CHRISTIAN            19:12  9:36  
   91      Kiley Ritchie       BISHOP KELLEY                 19:15  9:38  
   92      Cate Jackson        BISHOP KELLEY                 19:16  9:38  
   93   32 Kolie Mayoleth      SAPULPA                       19:32  9:46  
   94      Mackenzie Walker    BISHOP KELLEY                 19:34  9:47  
   95      Taylor Holloway     SAND SPRINGS                  20:06 10:03  
   96   33 Jordan Brooks       SAPULPA                       20:34 10:17  
   97   34 Emily Nelson        EDISON                        21:16 10:38  
   98      Emily Chance        SAND SPRINGS                  21:57 10:59  
 
JUNIOR VARSITY GIRLS TEAM RESULTS 
  1.    25  BISHOP KELLEY                 (  14:44  1:13:39) 
============================================ 
  1      3  Stephanie Fernandez             14:34 
  2      4  Lily Murray                     14:40 
  3      5  Madalene Steichen               14:44 
  4      6  Kaitlyn Edmondson               14:45 
  5      7  Hannah Stephan                  14:56 
  6   (  8) Emily Ervin                     15:08 
  7   (  9) Elise Duffy                     15:09 
 
  2.    40  BARTLESVILLE                  (  14:55  1:14:32) 
============================================ 
  1      1  Kassey Taylor                   13:41 
  2      2  Virginia Drummond               14:09 
  3     11  Rachel Behar                    15:20 
  4     12  Lily Monteil                    15:31 
  5     14  Colyn Combs                     15:51 
  6   ( 17) Cambria Snyder                  16:07 
  7   ( 18) Hannah Hardin                   16:08 
 
  3.    91  SAPULPA                       (  16:22  1:21:50) 
============================================ 
  1     13  Nevayah Parker                  15:37 
  2     15  Keyvie Troy                     15:54 
  3     16  Lauren Sloan                    15:58 
  4     19  Niagra Tankersley               16:26 
  5     28  Cindy Zelaya                    17:55 
  6   ( 32) Kolie Mayoleth                  19:32 
  7   ( 33) Jordan Brooks                   20:34 
 
  4.   105  COLLINSVILLE                  (  16:48  1:23:58) 
============================================ 
  1     10  Mackenzie Tweedie               15:16 



  2     21  Emma Alexander                  16:39 
  3     23  Codie Brown                     17:07 
  4     25  Baylee Eigenheer                17:25 
  5     26  Sami Harp                       17:31 
  6   ( 27) Caroline Blevins                17:33 
 
  5.   125  EDISON                        (  17:38  1:28:10) 
============================================ 
  1     20  Kaelyn Smith                    16:31 
  2     22  Hayden Kraus                    16:58 
  3     24  Gabbrielle Lay                  17:14 
  4     29  Nitya Rajagopal                 18:41 
  5     30  Megan Easley                    18:46 
  6   ( 31) Haley Baker                     18:47 
  7   ( 34) Emily Nelson                    21:16 
 
JUNIOR VARSITY BOYS  5000 M 
Place TmPl Name                School                        Time4 Pace   
===== ==== =================== ============================= ===== =====  
    1    1 Reese Hammon        BARTLESVILLE                  17:56  8:58  
    2    2 Noah Eiden          BARTLESVILLE                  18:17  9:09  
    3    3 Tyler Gerth         BARTLESVILLE                  18:29  9:15  
    4      Cabe Killingsworth  METRO CHRISTIAN               18:30  9:15  
    5    4 Jarah Snyder        BARTLESVILLE                  18:32  9:16  
    6    5 Adam Habib          BISHOP KELLEY                 18:32  9:16  
    7    6 Nathan Lauritsen    BARTLESVILLE                  18:35  9:18  
    8    7 Irving Lechuga      BARTLESVILLE                  19:15  9:38  
    9    8 Tyler Stitt         BARTLESVILLE                  19:19  9:40  
   10      Jack Williams       BARTLESVILLE                  19:22  9:41  
   11      Ryan Higgs          BARTLESVILLE                  19:29  9:45  
   12    9 Patrick Steichen    BISHOP KELLEY                 19:50  9:55  
   13      Austin Stitt        BARTLESVILLE                  19:55  9:58  
   14   10 Dalton Hallum       BISHOP KELLEY                 19:56  9:58  
   15      Lucas Cochran       BARTLESVILLE                  19:56  9:58  
   16   11 Paul Dower          BISHOP KELLEY                 20:03 10:02  
   17   12 Manny Montanez      BISHOP KELLEY                 20:04 10:02  
   18      Braden Clapp        WOODLAND                      20:11 10:06  
   19   13 John Daniel         EDISON                        20:21 10:11  
   20   14 Garrett Hindsley    SAND SPRINGS                  20:26 10:13  
   21   15 Jackson Lechtenberg BISHOP KELLEY                 20:29 10:15  
   22   16 Hunter Couch        BISHOP KELLEY                 20:29 10:15  
   23      Mason Cotch         BARTLESVILLE                  20:34 10:17  
   24      Josh De Leon        BARTLESVILLE                  20:42 10:21  
   25   17 Christian Devereaux EDISON                        20:47 10:24  
   26   18 Peter Manipella     EDISON                        20:50 10:25  
   27      Korbon Darnell      BARTLESVILLE                  20:54 10:27  
   28      Mitchell Johnson    BISHOP KELLEY                 20:54 10:27  
   29   19 Tyler Scott         SAPULPA                       20:58 10:29  
   30      Alex Turner         BARTLESVILLE                  20:59 10:30  
   31      Jonah Jones         BISHOP KELLEY                 21:00 10:30  
   32      Logan Martin        BARTLESVILLE                  21:01 10:31  
   33      Cruz Sanchez        BISHOP KELLEY                 21:02 10:31  
   34      Matthew Williams    BISHOP KELLEY                 21:06 10:33  
   35      Daniel Bryce        BISHOP KELLEY                 21:10 10:35  
   36      Nathan Gray         BISHOP KELLEY                 21:13 10:37  
   37      Ryan Wheeler        BISHOP KELLEY                 21:15 10:38  
   38   20 Brayden Hardesty    SAND SPRINGS                  21:16 10:38  
   39   21 Nathan Duval        EDISON                        21:24 10:42  
   40   22 Brendan Williams    SAND SPRINGS                  21:25 10:43  
   41      Noah Gregory        LIFE WAY CHRISTIAN            21:25 10:43  
   42      Tanner McCormick    BARTLESVILLE                  21:26 10:43  
   43      Nicolas Musto       BISHOP KELLEY                 21:56 10:58  
   44      Brayden Little      COLLINSVILLE                  21:57 10:59  



   45   23 John Nelson         EDISON                        22:02 11:01  
   46   24 Andrew Chenoweth    SAND SPRINGS                  22:06 11:03  
   47   25 Mark Willingham     SAPULPA                       22:11 11:06  
   48   26 Sean Conway         EDISON                        22:11 11:06  
   49   27 Coleman Dillahunty  SAPULPA                       22:15 11:08  
   50      Wyatt Evans         BISHOP KELLEY                 22:20 11:10  
   51      Riley Crismon       BISHOP KELLEY                 22:24 11:12  
   52   28 Nathan McKnight     SAND SPRINGS                  22:25 11:13  
   53      Matthew Kosir       BISHOP KELLEY                 22:37 11:19  
   54      Jeff McNeal         METRO CHRISTIAN               22:46 11:23  
   55   29 Cooper Lynch        SAND SPRINGS                  22:50 11:25  
   56      Garrett Dugan       BARTLESVILLE                  22:57 11:29  
   57      Elie Feghali        BISHOP KELLEY                 22:59 11:30  
   58   30 Ethan Linfoot       SAPULPA                       23:02 11:31  
   59      Spencer Beeson      COLLINSVILLE                  23:03 11:32  
   60   31 Bryce Hill          EDISON                        23:08 11:34  
   61   32 Noah Dunkel         SAPULPA                       23:13 11:37  
   62      Jacob Parra         MEMORIAL                      23:14 11:37  
   63      Nick Bernardd       BISHOP KELLEY                 23:14 11:37  
   64      Thomas Garcia       BISHOP KELLEY                 23:15 11:38  
   65   33 Donald Wilson       SAND SPRINGS                  23:17 11:39  
   66      Tanner Thomas       SAND SPRINGS                  23:29 11:45  
   67      Jacob Liechti       BISHOP KELLEY                 23:36 11:48  
   68      Jonathan Weed       METRO CHRISTIAN               23:42 11:51  
   69      Christian Miller    EDISON                        23:51 11:56  
   70      Connor Clary        BISHOP KELLEY                 23:56 11:58  
   71      Scott Caldwell      EDISON                        23:57 11:59  
   72      Tanner Martindale   BARTLESVILLE                  24:35 12:18  
   73      Christian Bachman   BISHOP KELLEY                 24:42 12:21  
   74      Max Bryan           SAND SPRINGS                  24:44 12:22  
   75      Marion Cummins      BARTLESVILLE                  24:53 12:27  
   76      Peyton Maxwell      SAND SPRINGS                  24:54 12:27  
   77      Garrett Elias       BISHOP KELLEY                 25:08 12:34  
   78      Brent Cummingham    BARTLESVILLE                  25:09 12:35  
   79      James Ngo           BISHOP KELLEY                 25:12 12:36  
   80      Scott Harrison      BISHOP KELLEY                 25:20 12:40  
   81      Zach Skaistis       EDISON                        25:25 12:43  
   82      Jacob Regan         BISHOP KELLEY                 25:36 12:48  
   83      Levi Captain        COLLINSVILLE                  25:38 12:49  
   84      Phillip Elleman     SAND SPRINGS                  25:44 12:52  
   85   34 Michael Trotter     SAPULPA                       25:45 12:53  
   86      Rafael Serrano Mene BISHOP KELLEY                 25:51 12:56  
   87      Zac Butler          BISHOP KELLEY                 25:52 12:56  
   88      Jacob Thorne        EDISON                        26:11 13:06  
   89      Marcus Lyons        BISHOP KELLEY                 26:23 13:12  
   90      Chris Roybal        BARTLESVILLE                  26:27 13:14  
   91      Kyle Stone          BARTLESVILLE                  27:09 13:35  
   92      Anthony Fairchild   SAND SPRINGS                  27:20 13:40  
   93      Tyler Ogden         MEMORIAL                      27:22 13:41  
   94   35 Landon Sweeney      SAPULPA                       27:46 13:53  
   95      Cameron Davidson    EDISON                        27:52 13:56  
   96      Gabriel Roe         SAND SPRINGS                  27:54 13:57  
   97      Nick Gruber         EDISON                        28:23 14:12  
   98      Zac Halpain         MEMORIAL                      28:29 14:15  
   99      Marcus Klawun       BARTLESVILLE                  28:52 14:26  
  100      Jakob Moore         SAND SPRINGS                  28:55 14:28  
  101      Nolan Steele        MINGO VALLEY CHRISTIAN        30:03 15:02  
  102      Henry Vandiver      SAND SPRINGS                  33:53 16:57  
  103      Kyle Johnson        WILL ROGERS                   33:53 16:57  
 
JUNIOR VARSITY BOYS TEAM RESULTS 
  1.    16  BARTLESVILLE                  (  18:22  1:31:49) 
============================================ 



  1      1  Reese Hammon                 17:56 
  2      2  Noah Eiden                   18:17 
  3      3  Tyler Gerth                  18:29 
  4      4  Jarah Snyder                 18:32 
  5      6  Nathan Lauritsen             18:35 
  6   (  7) Irving Lechuga               19:15 
  7   (  8) Tyler Stitt                  19:19 
 
  2.    47  BISHOP KELLEY                 (  19:41  1:38:25) 
============================================ 
  1      5  Adam Habib                   18:32 
  2      9  Patrick Steichen             19:50 
  3     10  Dalton Hallum                19:56 
  4     11  Paul Dower                   20:03 
  5     12  Manny Montanez               20:04 
  6   ( 15) Jackson Lechtenberg          20:29 
  7   ( 16) Hunter Couch                 20:29 
 
  3.    92  EDISON                        (  21:05  1:45:24) 
============================================ 
  1     13  John Daniel                  20:21 
  2     17  Christian Devereaux          20:47 
  3     18  Peter Manipella              20:50 
  4     21  Nathan Duval                 21:24 
  5     23  John Nelson                  22:02 
  6   ( 26) Sean Conway                  22:11 
  7   ( 31) Bryce Hill                   23:08 
 
  4.   108  SAND SPRINGS                  (  21:32  1:47:38) 
============================================ 
  1     14  Garrett Hindsley             20:26 
  2     20  Brayden Hardesty             21:16 
  3     22  Brendan Williams             21:25 
  4     24  Andrew Chenoweth             22:06 
  5     28  Nathan McKnight              22:25 
  6   ( 29) Cooper Lynch                 22:50 
  7   ( 33) Donald Wilson                23:17 
 
  5.   133  SAPULPA                       (  22:20  1:51:39) 
============================================ 
  1     19  Tyler Scott                  20:58 
  2     25  Mark Willingham              22:11 
  3     27  Coleman Dillahunty           22:15 
  4     30  Ethan Linfoot                23:02 
  5     32  Noah Dunkel                  23:13 
  6   ( 34) Michael Trotter              25:45 
  7   ( 35) Landon Sweeney               27:46 
 
JUNIOR HIGH GIRLS   1 im 
Place TmPl Name                School                        Time5  
===== ==== =================== ============================= =====  
    1    1 Caroline McKee      METRO CHRISTIAN                6:20  
    2    2 Julia Thigpen       METRO CHRISTIAN                6:29  
    3    3 Sydney Kreihbel     SAPULPA                        6:31  
    4    4 Stormie Ramsey      SAPULPA                        6:48  
    5    5 Liza Williams       BARTLESVILLE                   6:49  
    6    6 Sydni Eagleton      METRO CHRISTIAN                6:49  
    7    7 Margaret Drummond   BARTLESVILLE                   6:51  
    8    8 Kiersten Hall       METRO CHRISTIAN                6:58  
    9    9 Ramsey Keim         COLLINSVILLE                   6:59  
   10   10 Kaley Mayes         METRO CHRISTIAN                6:59  
   11   11 Makayla Reed        SAPULPA                        7:03  
   12   12 Zoe Vogel           COLLINSVILLE                   7:04  



   13   13 Abby Graham         SAPULPA                        7:06  
   14      Hannah Shelton      BISHOP KELLEY                  7:07  
   15   14 Sally Hubner        EDISON                         7:09  
   16   15 Rachel Harper       BARTLESVILLE                   7:10  
   17   16 Xena Gehring        EDISON                         7:12  
   18   17 Sarah Bell          COLLINSVILLE                   7:13  
   19   18 Jardin Dantzler     SAPULPA                        7:14  
   20   19 Julia Foder         BARTLESVILLE                   7:15  
   21   20 Anna Watsopn        METRO CHRISTIAN                7:15  
   22   21 Olivia Carbone      EDISON                         7:17  
   23      Elizabeth Watts     SAND SPRINGS                   7:18  
   24   22 Abby Stacy          COLLINSVILLE                   7:22  
   25   23 Ashley Dilks        COLLINSVILLE                   7:24  
   26   24 Avery Ethridge      METRO CHRISTIAN                7:25  
   27   25 Ally Wood           BARTLESVILLE                   7:29  
   28   26 Hailey Wilson       COLLINSVILLE                   7:29  
   29   27 Emily Rogers        EDISON                         7:29  
   30      Lauren Sutton       METRO CHRISTIAN                7:30  
   31      Elizabeth Haralson  METRO CHRISTIAN                7:33  
   32      Kallie Morisset     WYANDOTTE                      7:38  
   33   28 Chesapeake Tankersl SAPULPA                        7:40  
   34   29 Lilly Harrell       EDISON                         7:42  
   35      Shelby Boyer        LIFE WAY CHRISTIAN             7:43  
   36   30 Analee Fisher       BARTLESVILLE                   7:46  
   37   31 Aarya Ghonasi       BARTLESVILLE                   7:46  
   38   32 Erica Hurd          BROKEN ARROW                   7:47  
   39      Isabella Hales      BARTLESVILLE                   7:47  
   40   33 Shira Miller        BROKEN ARROW                   7:48  
   41   34 Emmy Hale           EDISON                         7:49  
   42      Margaux Thigpen     METRO CHRISTIAN                7:50  
   43      Jenna Gunter        BARTLESVILLE                   7:56  
   44   35 Delaney Cotting     COLLINSVILLE                   7:56  
   45      Nora Jameison       METRO CHRISTIAN                7:57  
   46   36 Ella Austin         EDISON                         7:58  
   47      Avery Lee           BARTLESVILLE                   7:58  
   48      Tylie Tignor        WOODLAND                       7:59  
   49      Jade Crawford       SAND SPRINGS                   8:01  
   50      Gina Rokisky        METRO CHRISTIAN                8:04  
   51      Mary Abshere        METRO CHRISTIAN                8:07  
   52      Emma Tignor         WOODLAND                       8:11  
   53      Darcy Ball          MINGO VALLEY CHRISTIAN         8:13  
   54      Grace Coleman       COLLINSVILLE                   8:14  
   55      Ann Claire Rigden   COLLINSVILLE                   8:14  
   56   37 Ashley Wyatt        BROKEN ARROW                   8:16  
   57   38 Addison Downs       SAPULPA                        8:16  
   58      M. Minnabarriet     SAPULPA                        8:17  
   59      Leona Crowl         SAPULPA                        8:17  
   60   39 Katelyn Magnusson   BROKEN ARROW                   8:18  
   61   40 Michaiah Miller     BROKEN ARROW                   8:20  
   62      Neyla Sinx          COLLINSVILLE                   8:20  
   63      Maggie Vaughn       EDISON                         8:30  
   64      Theresa White       SAPULPA                        8:31  
   65      Trista Williams     COLLINSVILLE                   8:38  
   66      Natalie Kiehne      SAPULPA                        8:38  
   67   41 Kaylie Hannah       BROKEN ARROW                   8:41  
   68   42 Emily Largent       BROKEN ARROW                   8:42  
   69      Allison Coans       COLLINSVILLE                   8:43  
   70      Jillian Skalicky    BARTLESVILLE                   8:46  
   71      Ja Ce Funk          WYANDOTTE                      8:52  
   72      Venassa Breville    SAPULPA                        8:58  
   73      Monica Malcom       BROKEN ARROW                   9:02  
   74      Ellizabeth Zlata    SAPULPA                        9:04  
   75      Camden Applegate    SAPULPA                        9:07  



   76      Brooklyn Thomas     SAPULPA                        9:08  
   77      Jessica Peterson    BROKEN ARROW                   9:15  
   78      Elizabeth Dixon     BROKEN ARROW                   9:21  
   79      Sara Zamudio        SAPULPA                        9:23  
   80      Miranda Grubb       WYANDOTTE                      9:28  
   81      Sadie Deshzer       SAPULPA                        9:42  
   82      Iris Velasquez      BROKEN ARROW                   9:47  
   83      Catherine Pitts     COLLINSVILLE                   9:47  
   84      Kamie Ayres         BARTLESVILLE                  10:06  
   85      Jordan Starr        EDISON                        10:31  
   86      Farah Rushing       SAPULPA                       10:34  
   87      Hannah Brumbaugh    MINGO VALLEY CHRISTIAN        10:59  
   88      Cameron Barland     EDISON                        11:05  
   89      Megan Thetford      COLLINSVILLE                  11:08  
   90      Sarah Hansen        EDISON                        11:10  
   91      Abby Baldwin        COLLINSVILLE                  11:34  
   92      Hannah Roley        SAND SPRINGS                  11:46  
   93      Anna Ingram         COLLINSVILLE                  11:48  
   94      Cynthia Starnet     SAPULPA                       12:21  
 
JUNIOR HIGH GIRLS TEAM RESULTS 
  1.    27  METRO CHRISTIAN               (   6:43    33:35) 
============================================ 
  1      1  Caroline McKee                   6:20 
  2      2  Julia Thigpen                    6:29 
  3      6  Sydni Eagleton                   6:49 
  4      8  Kiersten Hall                    6:58 
  5     10  Kaley Mayes                      6:59 
  6   ( 20) Anna Watsopn                     7:15 
  7   ( 24) Avery Ethridge                   7:25 
 
  2.    49  SAPULPA                       (   6:57    34:42) 
============================================ 
  1      3  Sydney Kreihbel                  6:31 
  2      4  Stormie Ramsey                   6:48 
  3     11  Makayla Reed                     7:03 
  4     13  Abby Graham                      7:06 
  5     18  Jardin Dantzler                  7:14 
  6   ( 28) Chesapeake Tankersley              7:40 
  7   ( 38) Addison Downs                    8:16 
 
  3.    71  BARTLESVILLE                  (   7:07    35:34) 
============================================ 
  1      5  Liza Williams                    6:49 
  2      7  Margaret Drummond                6:51 
  3     15  Rachel Harper                    7:10 
  4     19  Julia Foder                      7:15 
  5     25  Ally Wood                        7:29 
  6   ( 30) Analee Fisher                    7:46 
  7   ( 31) Aarya Ghonasi                    7:46 
 
  4.    83  COLLINSVILLE                  (   7:13    36:02) 
============================================ 
  1      9  Ramsey Keim                      6:59 
  2     12  Zoe Vogel                        7:04 
  3     17  Sarah Bell                       7:13 
  4     22  Abby Stacy                       7:22 
  5     23  Ashley Dilks                     7:24 
  6   ( 26) Hailey Wilson                    7:29 
  7   ( 35) Delaney Cotting                  7:56 
 
  5.   107  EDISON                        (   7:22    36:49) 
============================================ 



  1     14  Sally Hubner                     7:09 
  2     16  Xena Gehring                     7:12 
  3     21  Olivia Carbone                   7:17 
  4     27  Emily Rogers                     7:29 
  5     29  Lilly Harrell                    7:42 
  6   ( 34) Emmy Hale                        7:49 
  7   ( 36) Ella Austin                      7:58 
 
  6.   181  BROKEN ARROW                  (   8:06    40:29) 
============================================ 
  1     32  Erica Hurd                       7:47 
  2     33  Shira Miller                     7:48 
  3     37  Ashley Wyatt                     8:16 
  4     39  Katelyn Magnusson                8:18 
  5     40  Michaiah Miller                  8:20 
  6   ( 41) Kaylie Hannah                    8:41 
  7   ( 42) Emily Largent                    8:42 
 
JUNIOR HIGH BOYS  1 mi 
Place TmPl Name                School                        Time6 Pace   
===== ==== =================== ============================= ===== =====  
    1    1 Tyler Linthacum     BARTLESVILLE                   6:04  1:13  
    2    2 Caleb Eiden         BARTLESVILLE                   6:07  1:14  
    3    3 Aden Baughman       SAND SPRINGS                   6:16  1:16  
    4    4 Graham Jameison     METRO CHRISTIAN                6:19  1:16  
    5    5 Spencer Hales       BARTLESVILLE                   6:21  1:17  
    6    6 Max Williams        BARTLESVILLE                   6:22  1:17  
    7    7 Bailey Dunlap       BROKEN ARROW                   6:22  1:17  
    8    8 Hunter Hall         BROKEN ARROW                   6:25  1:17  
    9    9 James Boudreau      BARTLESVILLE                   6:25  1:17  
   10   10 Will Scheland       BARTLESVILLE                   6:26  1:18  
   11   11 Jaxon Zamudio       SAPULPA                        6:28  1:18  
   12   12 Elijah Scott        SAPULPA                        6:29  1:18  
   13   13 Caleb Freese        METRO CHRISTIAN                6:35  1:19  
   14   14 Blake McCankay      BROKEN ARROW                   6:36  1:20  
   15   15 Jacob Haltom        BROKEN ARROW                   6:37  1:20  
   16   16 Austin Schein       BROKEN ARROW                   6:43  1:21  
   17   17 Tyler Martinez      BROKEN ARROW                   6:47  1:22  
   18   18 Cole Waits          METRO CHRISTIAN                6:49  1:22  
   19   19 Fernando Moran      BARTLESVILLE                   6:50  1:22  
   20   20 Austin Bingham      METRO CHRISTIAN                6:50  1:22  
   21   21 Ryan Schlaud        METRO CHRISTIAN                6:51  1:23  
   22   22 Luke Young          SAPULPA                        6:52  1:23  
   23   23 Ethan Bonham        BROKEN ARROW                   6:53  1:23  
   24   24 Evan Linfoot        SAPULPA                        6:55  1:23  
   25      Wyatt Dorothy       BROKEN ARROW                   6:57  1:24  
   26   25 Bill Wilson         METRO CHRISTIAN                6:57  1:24  
   27      Patrick Harris      BARTLESVILLE                   6:59  1:24  
   28      Beau Gregory        LIFE WAY CHRISTIAN             7:00  1:24  
   29      David Coleman       MINGO VALLEY CHRISTIAN         7:01  1:25  
   30      John Mark Steichen  BISHOP KELLEY                  7:03  1:25  
   31      Nick Olsen          BARTLESVILLE                   7:04  1:25  
   32      Jacob Staton        BROKEN ARROW                   7:04  1:25  
   33   26 Caleb Cain          METRO CHRISTIAN                7:07  1:26  
   34   27 Tyler Cash          COLLINSVILLE                   7:08  1:26  
   35      Carson Rose         METRO CHRISTIAN                7:10  1:26  
   36   28 Levi Hays           SAPULPA                        7:11  1:26  
   37   29 Chase Curtis        COLLINSVILLE                   7:11  1:27  
   38      Brycen Taylor       BARTLESVILLE                   7:11  1:27  
   39      John Covell         BARTLESVILLE                   7:12  1:27  
   40      Nick Hales          BARTLESVILLE                   7:13  1:27  
   41      Chase Martindale    BARTLESVILLE                   7:13  1:27  
   42      Chase Austin        METRO CHRISTIAN                7:14  1:27  



   43   30 Jacob Masigalie     COLLINSVILLE                   7:16  1:28  
   44      Eli Winter          BARTLESVILLE                   7:16  1:28  
   45      Jonathan Wilson     METRO CHRISTIAN                7:18  1:28  
   46      Nick Gieger         LIFE WAY CHRISTIAN             7:18  1:28  
   47   31 John Michael        EDISON                         7:19  1:28  
   48   32 Zane Laster         EDISON                         7:20  1:28  
   49      Luke Epperson       BARTLESVILLE                   7:21  1:29  
   50   33 Danny Murray        SAND SPRINGS                   7:21  1:29  
   51      Titan Stone         MINGO VALLEY CHRISTIAN         7:21  1:29  
   52      Logan Brownell      BARTLESVILLE                   7:22  1:29  
   53      Mathew Riechenbach  LIFE WAY CHRISTIAN             7:26  1:30  
   54   34 Mason King          EDISON                         7:27  1:30  
   55      Benjamin Honnold    BROKEN ARROW                   7:28  1:30  
   56      Justin Orton        BROKEN ARROW                   7:30  1:30  
   57   35 David Perez         COLLINSVILLE                   7:30  1:30  
   58   36 Dalten Fix          SAND SPRINGS                   7:31  1:31  
   59      Zack Houston        METRO CHRISTIAN                7:34  1:31  
   60      Adrian McCarter     BROKEN ARROW                   7:35  1:31  
   61      Justus Robertson    WYANDOTTE                      7:36  1:32  
   62      Jacob Burney        WYANDOTTE                      7:36  1:32  
   63      Kaiden Taylor       BARTLESVILLE                   7:37  1:32  
   64      Jake Brook          BROKEN ARROW                   7:42  1:33  
   65      Colton Wilson       WOODLAND                       7:44  1:33  
   66      Sam Steele          MINGO VALLEY CHRISTIAN         7:55  1:35  
   67   37 Garrett Henry       COLLINSVILLE                   7:56  1:36  
   68   38 Haydn Davis         SAPULPA                        7:57  1:36  
   69      Tyler Myers         BARTLESVILLE                   7:59  1:36  
   70   39 Rudy Fischer        EDISON                         8:11  1:39  
   71   40 Ethan Reynolds      SAPULPA                        8:13  1:39  
   72      Michael Lard        BARTLESVILLE                   8:14  1:39  
   73   41 Luke Nelson         EDISON                         8:15  1:39  
   74   42 Aiden Aston         EDISON                         8:18  1:40  
   75   43 Jacob Smith         SAND SPRINGS                   8:20  1:40  
   76      Jonah Shoop         MINGO VALLEY CHRISTIAN         8:21  1:41  
   77      Cody Simpson        SAPULPA                        8:32  1:43  
   78   44 Elijah Snoddy       EDISON                         8:46  1:46  
   79      Joshua Lopez        SAPULPA                        8:49  1:46  
   80      Jacob Powell        SAPULPA                        8:59  1:48  
   81   45 Austin Boatman      COLLINSVILLE                   9:00  1:48  
   82   46 Sabe Reddy          COLLINSVILLE                   9:01  1:49  
   83      Wyatt Morrison      COLLINSVILLE                   9:05  1:49  
   84      Jose Salas          SAPULPA                        9:31  1:55  
   85   47 Dillon Hindsley     SAND SPRINGS                   9:35  1:55  
   86      Julian Cohenour     EDISON                         9:39  1:56  
   87      Clay Sexton         SAPULPA                       10:14  2:03  
   88      Trevor Janzen       COLLINSVILLE                  10:15  2:03  
   89      Ben North           COLLINSVILLE                  10:48  2:10  
   90      Ethan Donica        SAPULPA                       11:48  2:22  
   91      Jaylon Bayer        SAPULPA                       14:28  2:54  
 
JUNIOR HIGH BOYS TEAM RESULTS 
  1.    23  BARTLESVILLE                  (   6:16    31:19) 
============================================ 
  1      1  Tyler Linthacum               6:04 
  2      2  Caleb Eiden                   6:07 
  3      5  Spencer Hales                 6:21 
  4      6  Max Williams                  6:22 
  5      9  James Boudreau                6:25 
  6   ( 10) Will Scheland                 6:26 
  7   ( 19) Fernando Moran                6:50 
 
  2.    60  BROKEN ARROW                  (   6:33    32:43) 
============================================ 



  1      7  Bailey Dunlap                 6:22 
  2      8  Hunter Hall                   6:25 
  3     14  Blake McCankay                6:36 
  4     15  Jacob Haltom                  6:37 
  5     16  Austin Schein                 6:43 
  6   ( 17) Tyler Martinez                6:47 
  7   ( 23) Ethan Bonham                  6:53 
 
  3.    76  METRO CHRISTIAN               (   6:41    33:24) 
============================================ 
  1      4  Graham Jameison               6:19 
  2     13  Caleb Freese                  6:35 
  3     18  Cole Waits                    6:49 
  4     20  Austin Bingham                6:50 
  5     21  Ryan Schlaud                  6:51 
  6   ( 25) Bill Wilson                   6:57 
  7   ( 26) Caleb Cain                    7:07 
 
  4.    97  SAPULPA                       (   6:47    33:55) 
============================================ 
  1     11  Jaxon Zamudio                 6:28 
  2     12  Elijah Scott                  6:29 
  3     22  Luke Young                    6:52 
  4     24  Evan Linfoot                  6:55 
  5     28  Levi Hays                     7:11 
  6   ( 38) Haydn Davis                   7:57 
  7   ( 40) Ethan Reynolds                8:13 
 
  5.   158  COLLINSVILLE                  (   7:25    37:01) 
============================================ 
  1     27  Tyler Cash                    7:08 
  2     29  Chase Curtis                  7:11 
  3     30  Jacob Masigalie               7:16 
  4     35  David Perez                   7:30 
  5     37  Garrett Henry                 7:56 
  6   ( 45) Austin Boatman                9:00 
  7   ( 46) Sabe Reddy                    9:01 
 
  6.   162  SAND SPRINGS                  (   7:49    39:03) 
============================================ 
  1      3  Aden Baughman                 6:16 
  2     33  Danny Murray                  7:21 
  3     36  Dalten Fix                    7:31 
  4     43  Jacob Smith                   8:20 
  5     47  Dillon Hindsley               9:35 
 
  7.   177  EDISON                        (   7:43    38:32) 
============================================ 
  1     31  John Michael                  7:19 
  2     32  Zane Laster                   7:20 
  3     34  Mason King                    7:27 
  4     39  Rudy Fischer                  8:11 
  5     41  Luke Nelson                   8:15 
  6   ( 42) Aiden Aston                   8:18 
  7   ( 44) Elijah Snoddy                 8:46 
 
 


